
Stuttgart Open 2017

Holzgerlingen, 25.-26.03.2017

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Rieger SV Fellbach
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Andre Graßl TSV Musberg
0:48

01
0:10

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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